

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2064-2067/2011

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHAFQAAT & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 2068-2071/2011

(With Office Report)

Date: 28/08/2015
were mentioned today.

These appeals though listed for hearing

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.K. Dash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Dewan, Adv.
Mr. George Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made by Mr. Ratnakar Dash, learned Senior
counsel appearing for the appellant - State of U.P., list the
Criminal Appeals after one week.
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vishal Anand
Date: 2015.08.28
15:37:55 EAST

(VISHAL ANAND)

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)

Reason:

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER